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Type

B54

DDDD 50505050
5,1 ltr.
6 cyl.
79 KW/107 HP
86 KW/117 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

B54B54B54B54 280100032System No.:

VOLVO

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

1.
99563995639956399563

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

80303803038030380303
347336

3.
80859808598085980859

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

4.
80950809508095080950
6850149
477130800
70305823

80100801008010080100
342073

2.
99553995539955399553


